Page 1 of 6 10/ 2016
4× 3G-SDI Optical Extender
Features
 Extend SDI signal up to 2km~80km over fiber optics.
 Data rate per lane up to 3G, total 12G for 4K.
 Compliant with SMPTE-424M、SMPTE-292M、SMPTE295M、SMPTE297M、
SMPTE305M、SMPTE310M and DVB-ASI.
 Plug and play, no software to be installed

The publication of information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights of
GIGALIGHT or others. Further details are available from any GIGALIGHT sales representative.
Ordering information
4× 3G-SDI optical Extender:
Part Number Product Description
G-SDI-E-4*3G-Tx Four lanes 3G-SDI Transmitters
G-SDI-E-4*3G-Rx Four lanes 3G-SDI Receivers
Note:
1、3G SDI Extender is compatible backward, if you need 1.5G SDI Extender or low, you can also choose these.
2、We also offer the 3G SDI SFP to work with these SDI Extender. Please check from the table below：
3G SDI SFP:
Part Number Product Description
GTTC-XXXX3G-L4xD Dual Tx, 3G-SDI, CWDM 1270nm ~1610nm, 40km SFP
GTT-553G-L4xD Dual Tx, 3G-SDI, 1550nm, 40km SFP
GTT-31313G-L4xD Dual Tx, 3G-SDI, 1310nm, 40km SFP
GTT-31313G-L2xD Dual Tx, 3G-SDI, 1310nm, 20km SFP
GTT-31313G-02xD Dual Tx, 3G-SDI, 1310nm, 2km SFP
GRR-3G-xxxD Dual Receivers, 3G-SDI, up to 40km SFP
Note:
1、xx stands for wavelength, such as 31(1310nm)、55(1550nm) and CWDMWavelength.
2、yy means different distances, including 2km、10km、20km、40km、80km：
E-mail: sales@gigalight.com.cn
Web : http://www.gigalight.com.cn